
Item #21-0000437 04/23 ©2021 Steelcase Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. 
Trademarks used herein are the property of Steelcase Inc. or of their respective owners. Printed in U.S.A.

Brisa
Brisa distinguishes itself from other 
coated materials because of its breathable 
design. Brisa has a leather-like grain and 
a soft hand which provides a high level 
of comfort. With Brisa’s rich aesthetic, 
its suited for conference rooms, task and 
lounge seating and offered in a range 
of color options.

Disclaimer
There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.



Cinnabar

Sage

Skyway

Celery

Cambridge Blue

Pompeian Red

Sterling Blue Mineral

Night Navy

BR16

BR07

BR25

BR08

BR11

BR14

BR09 BR24

BR10

Brisa

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Black Onyx

Moccasin

Abyss

Ash Iron

White

Seaweed

Caramel

Moon

Truffle

New Sand

Esmeralda

Buckskin

Bone

Bridle

BR01

BR21

BR12

BR06 BR26

BR20

BR29

BR31

BR33

BR04

BR18

BR28

BR22

BR30

BR32

B
risa

A
M

E
R

Stormy BR27

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Brisa

Technical Specifications
Contents: 100% Polyurethane Surface | Abrasion: 200,000 double rubs 

Material Characteristics
Width: 54 in | Vertical Repeat: None | Horizontal Repeat: None | Backing: None
Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 5 years

Bleach Cleanable

Performance Standards

Asia Pacific 
Finish Code

UltraFabrics 
Color

Europe, Middle 
East and Africa 
Finish Code

Americas 
Finish Code

Black Onyx

Night Navy

Sage

Pompeian Red

Iron

White

Seaweed

Truffle

Cambridge Blue

Celery

Cinnabar

Stormy

Moccasin

Bone

Mineral

Bridle

Ash

Abyss

Sterling Blue

New Sand

Esmeralda

Buckskin

Caramel

Skyway

Moon

BR01

BR10

BR07

BR14

BR26

BR20

BR29

BR04

BR11

BR08

BR16

BR27

BR21

BR30

BR24

BR32

BR06

BR12

BR09

BR18

BR28

BR22

BR31

BR25

BR33

– 533-5749–

– 533-2694–

– 533-4487–

–

–

533-1383

535-5679

–

–

–

–

533-5747

533-4303

–

–

– 533-3913–

– 533-2645–

– 533-4510–

–

–

533-8245

535-5773

–

–

–

–

535-3871

533-3822

–

–

–

–

533-2697

535-3976

–

–

– 533-5802–

– 533-9378–

– 533-2698–

–

–

533-3946

533-4302

–

–

–

–

535-3134

533-3591

–

–

–

–

533-2696

533-3277

–

–

Price Group 6, Coalesse 10

Due to the constantly evolving dynamics of information pertaining to disinfecting and protecting against bacteria and viruses, 
please refer to https://www.steelcase.com/cleaning-steelcase-products/ for the most up-to-date resources.

Please reference the surface materials spec guide for additional cleaning instructions and recommended applications for this material.


