Brisa

Brisa distinguishes itself from other coated materials because of its breathable design. Brisa has a leather-like grain and a soft hand which provides a high level of comfort. With Brisa's rich aesthetic, its suited for conference rooms, task and lounge seating and offered in a range of color options.

Disclaime

There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.

Brisa





Brisa

Price Group 6, Coalesse 10

Technical Specifications

Contents: 100% Polyurethane Surface | Abrasion: 200,000 double rubs

Material Characteristics

Width: 54 in | Vertical Repeat: None | Horizontal Repeat: None | Backing: None

Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 5 years

Bleach Cleanable

Performance Standards

☆ A

	Americas Finish Code	Europe, Middle East and Africa Finish Code	Asia Pacific Finish Code	UltraFabrics Color
Black Onyx	BR01	-	_	533-5749
Truffle	BR04	-	-	533-3913
Ash	BR06	-	-	533-5802
Sage	BR07	-	-	533-4487
Celery	BR08	-	-	533-4510
Sterling Blue	BR09	-	-	533-2698
Night Navy	BR10	-	-	533-2694
Cambridge Blue	BR11	-	-	533-2645
Abyss	BR12	-	-	533-9378
Pompeian Red	BR14	-	-	533-1383
Cinnabar	BR16	-	-	533-8245
New Sand	BR18	-	-	533-3946
White	BR20	-	-	533-5747
Moccasin	BR21	-	-	535-3871
Buckskin	BR22	-	-	535-3134
Mineral	BR24	-	-	533-2697
Skyway	BR25	-	-	533-2696
Iron	BR26	-	-	535-5679
Stormy	BR27	-	-	535-5773
Esmeralda	BR28	-	-	533-4302
Seaweed	BR29	-	-	533-4303
Bone	BR30	-	-	533-3822
Caramel	BR31	-	-	533-3591
Bridle	BR32	-	-	535-3976
Moon	BR33	-	-	533-3277

Please reference the surface materials spec guide for additional cleaning instructions and recommended applications for this material.